
COMM SW COR, RUN E 1257.24 FT,
N 667.95 FT, E 17.07 FT, N
1342.92 FT, E 1950.09 FT FOR

BEVERLEY BONNY R JR/BEVERLEY BONNIE S
234 SW HONEYCOMB CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

07-6S-17-09621-419

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

7617.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/05/2021 JB 10.02 95,190 0 0 95,190

STANDARD
3

316,014
100,529
95,190
511,733
142,787
368,946

HX HB 13 368,946
0

511,733
0

517,163

1334/0440 4/20/2017 WD Q I 01 373,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEITH A & PEGGY J JUR

BONNY R JR & BONNIE

1063/0342 10/19/2005 WD Q V 92,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRUCE PERRY

KEITH A & PEGGY J J
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000042086 Storage Building 20,000 06/04/2021

42086 06/04/2021

39552 POOL ENCL 0 04/03/2020

39337 POOL 0 02/24/2020

25934 SFR 661 06/20/2007

2018HX Base Yr

234 SW HONEYCOMB CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,753 123.4800 138.30 380,740 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2302

BAS 2,302 100 2,302 264,245

FGR 576 55 317 36,388

FOP 90 30 27 3,099

FSP 268 40 107 12,282

3,236 2,753 316,014

BAS= W5 N7 W6 N2 W17 FSP= W28 S9 E1 S4 E13 N4 E2 N1  R3 U3
E5  D3 R3  E1 N8$ S8 W1  L3 U3  W5  D3 L3  S1 W2 S4 W13 N4
W14 S39 E13 S2 E13 N2 FOP= E15 N6 W15 S6$ N6 E15 FGR= S14 E12
N2 E11 N24 W23 S12$ N12 E28 N21$.
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1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 48 1,152.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,032

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 34 48 1,632.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 32,640

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 900

5 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 100 13 36 468.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 2020 2020 3 91 27,682

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 30 45 1,350.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2020 2020 3 70 14,175

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,500

8 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2022 2021 100 19,200

100,529

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


